02 October 2012 Tuesday

22nd Race Starts At:18:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 HAYAL (3)

2 VAVEYLA2)

3 SON UMT(1)

4 THEREZIKO(B)
5 PRINCI FIRE(5)

PUDUHEPA(4)

Age
3yochf

3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

1.)19.000 &
1.)2.850 £

Sire

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - TWO WON TWO (IRE)
WEST BY WEST (USA) - AMADA MA
SHNING STEEL (GB) - ASK VE

RED BISHOP (USA) - YILDIRMSIK
KARABEYHAN (GB) - FRINCIFESSA

SCREAMTO SCREAM(IRE) - NBWW DANCER

Pick(3) :1,90 1, Exacta(3/2) 4,05 b, 1st Double(1/3) 17,80 £ EFG:6

Race Result

Condition 3/Allies

Dam
56

61

57

55

52

51

2)7.600 ¢
2)1.140 ¢

Weight Jockey
I.GOGER HAL. DOGAN

UTEMUR  AYD.OZEL
YAKTAS HAL. AY
ONMILDIRIM  SAB.KILIC
H.BUDAK FAR. GUCOGLU

H.PARILDAR CAH.GUNES

58 kg,
3.)3.800 ¢
3)570¢

Owner Trainer

KAS.DEMR 1.36.99

N.SIMSEK 1.37.63

ADINGC 1.37.75

TURKANTARMACI  1.39.73

Y.YILMAZ 141.31

HUS.GUNES Withdrawn

1500 Fiber Sand
4.)1.900 ¢
4)285%
Time Win PSF St
1,90 3 3,5 Lengths
2,10 6  HalfLength
4,25 2 Far
1,55 1
7,00 4
5

Adana Racecourse (5th Day)

Margin Late Start RT
59

63
67
45
29

49



